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Event: TO2

188
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192
212
200
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191
141
208
414
210
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Event: TO3

173
177
176
180
175
170
167

~NOoO O~ WN P

172
198
182
185
169
168
213
181

O ~NO UL EA WNPE

U20 Men 60mH
FINAL

Orie Lawrence
Alex Nwenwu
Andrew Pozzi
Ciaran Donnelly
James Eaton
Jamie Courtenay

U15 Girls 60m
Heat 1

Shalliece Benjamin
Jenna Raynor
Harriet Sawle
Sarah McDonald
Jenny Cotham
Jade Allard

Heat 2

Kerry Murch

Sadie Forrester-Hayles
Emma Douras
Megan Humphreys
Ellie Johnson
Shannon Crewe
Heat 3

Abi Davies

Sarah Brookes
Lucy Smith
Francesca Hughes
Samantha Turner

U15 Boys 60m

Heat 1

Oliver Haines

Elliott Prendergast
Myles Murrain-Meade
Richard Radcliffe
Jasper Larken

Daniel Dale
Obuchinezia Anyanwu
Heat 2

Nicholas Freer
Matthew Hudson-Smith
Jordan Small

Nick Wilson

Jason Bennett
Joshua Smith

Tom Pontin

Ashton Sadler

Midland Indoor Championships. 7 February 2009

Birchfield H
Wolves & Bilston
Stratford-on-Avon
Birchfield H
Rugby & N

Cheltenham & C H

Wolves & Bilston
Charnwood AC

Cheltenham & C H

Birchfield H
Bridgnorth AC
Worcester AC

Rugby & N
Tipton H

Wolves & Bilston
Worcester AC
Wolves & Bilston
Stroud & D

TeamBath
Wolves& Bilston
Worcester AC
Tamworth AC
Birchfield H

Yate & District
TeamBath
Birchfield H
Birchfield H
Corby AC
Doncaster
Coventry Godiva

Broms & Redd
Birchfield H
Birchfield H
Solihull & SH
Birchfield H
Birchfield H
Yate & District
Rugby & N

10of8

8.07s
8.09s
8.24s
8.81s
8.93s
9.35s

8.26s
8.26s
8.46s
8.54s
8.75s
8.76s

8.32s
8.45s
8.48s
8.68s
9.04s
9.15s

8.40s
8.44s
8.61s
8.74s
8.79s

7.49s
7.66s
7.72s
7.75s
7.87s
8.18s
8.36s

7.60s
7.71s
7.73s
7.95s
8.08s
8.10s
8.30s
8.30s

NIA Birmingham
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Event:
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TO4

140
149
144
153
159
154
150

143
162
152
145
151
163

142
139
148
157
158
156

TOS

124
136
130
125
123
119
120

112
114
129
128
127
412
135

134
131
122
118
111
117

Ul7 Women 60m
Heat 1

Jennie Batten
Melisa Hanson
Sophie Clifford
Kirstie Overfield
Megan Stratford
Afiya Richards
Alice Knight

Heat 2

Charlotte Burrows
Eyitayo Titiloye
Hannah Oliver
Emma Davies
Louise Morgan
Sophie Wells
Heat 3

Tannilka Burgess
Effie Asmah
Samantha Griffiths
Lauren Saunders
Rhiannon Shipstone
Chloe Saunders

Ul7 Men 60m
Heat 1

Themba Luhana
Scott Wilson
Luke Storer
Conor Malone
Tom Johnson
Ross Davies
Scott Eburne
Heat 2

Omasirichukwu Anyanwu

Alex Bradnick
Nicholas Pryce
Jake Porter
Conor Paterson
Jordan Russell
Jakob White
Heat 3

Peter Watling
Kota Suzuki
Hassan Hassan
Callum Court
Richard Adiyia
Ryan Corcoran

Midland Indoor Championships. 7 February 2009

Stroud & D
Birchfield H
Stroud & D
Dudley & S'bridge
RSC

Birchfield H
Charnwood AC

Rugby & N
Birchfield H
Rugby & N
Worcester AC
Worcester AC
Yate & District

Wolves & Bilston
Birchfield H
Cheltenham & CH
Tamworth AC
Wolves & Bilston
Tamworth AC

Rugby & N
Tipton H

Rugby & N
Rugby & N
Rugby & N
Corby AC
Coventry Godiva

Coventry Godiva
Worcester AC
RSC

Birchfield H
Halesowen AC
Birchfield H
Yate & District

Wolves & Bilston
Bromsgrove and Red
Coventry Godiva
Yate & District
Charnwood AC
Rugby & N

20f8

7.76s
7.99s
8.08s
8.38s
8.50s
8.66s
9.13s

8.05s
8.36s
8.42s
8.44s
8.59s
DNS

8.03s
8.09s
8.19s
8.52s
8.59s
8.60s

7.39s
7.45s
7.53s
7.73s
7.84s
7.87s
8.05s

7.22s
7.24s
7.45s
7.54s
7.71s
7.73s
7.99s

7.27s
7.36s
7.36s
7.59s
7.82s
7.96s

NIA Birmingham
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A WN PR

A WN PR
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A WOWDN PR
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N

N
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TO6

101
106
286
299

103
110
321
100

TO7

296
79
293
84

82
88
320
201
318

TO8

55
61
219

58
272
236

T09

214
24
217
93

241

499
38

29

16

10
224

U20 Women 200m
Heat 1

Emily Diamond
Sophie Meakin
Sophie Clark
Tabitha Griffiths
Heat 2

Shauna Lawton
Sophie Wright
Victoria Walker
Emma Cluley

U20 Men 200m
Heat 1

Nick Frodsham
Hamish Pitkeathly
Luke Evans

Alex Currie

Heat 2

Martin Browne
Ben Riekstins
Matt Scragg
Courtney Douglas
Thomas Rowlands

Senior Women 200m

Heat 1

Ellana Ruddock
Shelley Went
Joanne Brooke
Heat 2

Michelle Thomas
Louise Webster
Seemita Gumbs

Snior Men 200m
Heat 1

Dan Cossins
Neal Baines
Dalton Powell
Simon Bennett
Michael Thompson
Heat 2

Paul Judson
Mark Dunwell
Alastair Abrams
Tony Wells
Heat 3

Luke Stott
Anthony Mattis
Adam Hughes
Philip Clayton

Midland Indoor Championships. 7 February 2009

Bristol & West
Rugby & N
Birchfield H
Worcester AC

Coventry Godiva
Rugby & N
Coventry Godiva
Rugby & N

Leamington AC
RSC

Broms & Redd
Solihull & SH

Coventry Godiva
Telford AC

City of Stoke
Rugby & N
Shrewsbury AC

Rugby & N
Leamington AC
Shrewsbury AC

Birchfield H
Wolves & Bilston
Birchfield H

Birchfield H
Mansfield H
Notts AC
Leamington AC
Coventry Godiva

Notts AC

Notts AC

Bristol & West AC
Corby AC

Havering M
Bristol & West AC
Birchfield H

Notts AC

30f8

24.66s
26.78s
26.94s
28.41s

25.80s
26.86s
27.76s
28.73s

22.65s
22.95s
23.74s
23.79s

22.27s
23.16s
24.12s
24.22s
25.22s

24.99s
25.76s
27.62s

26.16s
27.65s
DNF

21.97s
23.08s
23.36s
23.67s
23.94s

22.28s
22.64s
23.49s
27.52s

22.27s
23.17s
24.26s
27.30s

NIA Birmingham



Results from DAY 1 - TRACK

A WN PR
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Event:
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Event:
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Event:

=
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65

216

250

227

498
32

T10

292
282
283
309
284

289
287
315
301
313

279
408
290
300

T11

222
238
270
249
267
268

245
271
228
247
237
266

T12
104
98
106
100
99

Heat 4

Luke Lennon-Ford
Aaron Aplin

Mikail Huggins
Patrick Bass
Heat 5

Stewart Marshall
Sam Cordin
Jamie Vickery
Martin White

U20 Men 800m
Heat 1

Jarryd Dunn
Lewis Bostock
Sean Bowden
Daniel Lismore
Richard Bowman
Heat 2

Adam Cotton
Ben Coldray

Matt Parker

Nick Hardy
Daniel Organisciak
Heat 3

Matthew Bayliss
Richard O'Donnell
Matt Craythorne
Gregg Halliwell

Senior Men 800m
Heat 1

Tom Causebrook
Paul Harmer
Alistair Smith
Daniel Marron
Ashley Sabin
Craig Sabin

Heat 2

Chris Lamb

Marc Turner
Ryan Cox

Darren Lewis
Brenton Hardware
Kevin Pye

U20 Women 60m Hurdles
Alice Lennox

Molly Bagworth

Sophie Meakin

Emma Cluley

Lauren Boyd

Birchfield H
Notts AC
Birchfield H
Charnwood AC

Coventry Godiva
Mansfield H
Blackburn
Mansfield H

Birchfield H
Notts AC

Broms & Redd
Birchfield H
Coventry Godiva

Birchfield H
Stroud & D
Yate & District
Birchfield H
City of Stoke

B'ham Rowheath
Birchfield H

Yate & District
Yate & District

Rugby & N
Charnwood AC
Coventry Godiva

University of Leeds

Notts AC

Leicester Coritanian

Rugby & N
Halesowen AC
Birchfield H
Wolves & Bilston
Birchfield H
Charnwood AC

FINAL
City of Stoke
Coventry Godiva
Rugby & N
Rugby & N
Corby AC

40f8

Midland Indoor Championships. 7 February 2009

22.24s
22.89s
23.16s
25.63s

22.43s
22.48s
23.44s
24.39s

1.57.52s
2.00.18s
2.00.65s
2.09.02s
2.13.15s

1.56.20s
1.56.89s
1.58.16s
2.00.08s
2.05.33s

2.00.02s
2.00.49s
2.00.76s
2.01.92s

2.01.2s
2.01.5s
2.01.9s
2.02.1s
2.04.1s
2.29.7s

1.59.7s
1.59.9s
2.00.3s
2.03.8s
2.06.7s
2.13.1s

9.23s
9.53s
9.81s
9.84s
10.54s

NIA Birmingham



Results from DAY 1 - TRACK

Event: T13

405
404
54
44
58
45

OO0k WNBRE

Event: T15
37
14
13
20

=
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Event: T16
188
205
203
191
141
206
192
194

=

O NO O hWN

Event: T17
173
172
177
198
176
180
182
175

=

O NO UL hWN

Event: T18
140
142
143
149
139
144
148
162

=

O NO UL WN

Event: T19
112
114
134
131
129
124
122
136

=

O NO O hWN

Senior Women 60m Hurdles

Andrea Vinet
Gemma Werrett
Nicola Robinson
Amy Fendley
Michelle Thomas
Helen Hanstock

Senior Men 60m Hurdles
Edirin Okoro

Robert James

Joseph Hylton

Jonathan Newell

U15 Girls 60m
Shalliece Benjamin
Jenna Raynor

Kerry Murch

Abi Davies

Sarah Brookes

Harriet Sawle

Emma Douras

Sadie Forrester-Hayles

U15 Boys 60m

Oliver Haines
Nicholas Freer

Elliott Prendergast
Matthew Hudson-Smith
Myles Murrain-Meade
Richard Radcliffe
Jordan Small

Jasper Larken

Ul7 Women 60m
Jennie Batten
Tannilka Burgess
Charlotte Burrows
Melisa Hanson
Effie Asmah
Sophie Clifford
Samantha Griffiths
Eyitayo Titiloye

Ul7 Men 60m
Omasirichukwu Anyanwu
Alex Bradnick

Peter Watling

Kota Suzuki

Nicholas Pryce

Themba Luhana
Hassan Hassan

Scott Wilson

Midland Indoor Championships. 7 February 2009

FINAL

Sale Harriers
Rugby & N
Coventry Godiva
Newark AC
Birchfield H
Cheltenham & CH

FINAL
Birchfield H
Birchfield H
Birchfield H
Mansfield H

FINAL
Wolves & Bilston
Charnwood AC
Rugby & N
TeamBath
Wolves & Bilston
Cheltenham & CH
Wolves & Bilston
Tipton H

FINAL

Yate & District
Broms & Redd
TeamBath
Birchfield H
Birchfield H
Birchfield H
Birchfield H
Corby AC

FINAL
Stroud & D
Wolves & Bilston
Rugby & N
Birchfield H
Birchfield H
Stroud & D
Cheltenham & CH
Birchfield H

FINAL
Coventry Godiva
Worcester AC
Wolves & Bilston
Broms & Redd
RSC
Rugby & N
Coventry Godiva
Tipton H

50f8

8.59s
8.73s
8.99s
9.44s
9.44s
10.92s

8.09s
8.23s
8.48s
9.54s

8.19s
8.20s
8.29s
8.34s
8.40s
8.51s
8.66s
DNS

7.42s
7.57s
7.64s
7.69s
7.73s
7.76s
7.84s
7.99s

7.70s
7.83s
7.93s
7.97s
8.05s
8.09s
8.18s
8.33s

7.12s
7.12s
7.18s
7.19s
7.28s
7.32s
7.42s
7.60s

NIA Birmingham



Results from DAY 1 - TRACK

Event: T20

366
328
362
325
352
369

OO0k WNBE

149
341
333
363
159
324

OO0k WNBE

344
350
165
330
327

a b~ wWwN P

Event: T21

241
250
214

a s~ wWwN P

65
227

a s~ wWwN P
\I

29

Event: T22

342
111
379
120
361

a s~ wWN PP

334
355
119
364

A WN PR

Ul7 Women 300m
Heat 1

Sophie Taylor
Chloe Bradley
Kathryn Smith
Briony Bendle
Emily McNeice
Antonia Vidal

Heat 2

Melisa Hanson
Jodie Harrison
Christie Childs
Laura Smith
Megan Stratford
Melissa Baverstock

Heat 3

Ann lka-Oqua

Natasha Lewis

Becky Oakley

Maddy Brown

Rebecca Birch-Faulkner

Senior Men 200m
Semi-Final 1
Dan Cossins
Paul Judson
Stewart Marshall
Neal Baines
Aaron Aplin

Semi-Final 2

Luke Lennon-Ford
Sam Cordin

Mark Dunwell
Mikail Huggins
Luke Stott

Ul7 Men 400m
Heat 1

Alex Hawkins
Richard Adiyia
Scott Gregory
Scott Eburne
Glenn Scott

Heat 2

Ryan Childs
Luke Morbey
Ross Davies
Douglas Stark

Midland Indoor Championships. 7 February 2009

Tamworth AC
Doncaster

RSC
Charnwood AC
Coventry Godiva
Wolves & Bilston

Birchfield H
Wolves & Bilston
Mansfield H
TeamBath

RSC

Stroud & D

Wolves & Bilston
TeamBath
Wolves & Bilston
Stroud & D
Charnwood AC

Birchfield H
Notts AC
Coventry Godiva
Mansfield H
Notts AC

Birchfield H
Mansfield H
Notts AC

Birchfield H
Havering M

Solihull & SH
Charnwood AC
Birchfield H
Coventry Godiva
Broms & Redd

Mansfield H
Birchfield H
Corby AC
Tamworth AC

6 0f 8

42.43s
42 .97s
43.62s
44.68s
45.33s
45.89s

42.27s
42.33s
42.98s
43.32s
44.72s
49.14s

41.77s
42.04s
43.79s
45.30s
45.69s

21.49s
21.81s
22.19s
22.95s
23.70s

22.05s
22.27s
22.45s
23.12s
DNF

53.75s
54.00s
55.61s
56.15s
66.33s

51.72s
53.17s
54.79s
56.41s

NIA Birmingham



Results from DAY 1 - TRACK

Event:
1
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=
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Event:

=
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T23
398
410
391
378
400
385
373
201
383

T24
316
303
298
306

T25
260

T26
289
292
287
315
279
301

T27
222
271
245
238
228
270

T28
198
388
175
213

T29
334
355
342
111
379
119

T30
344
149
350
366
328
341

U15 Girls 800m
Bethany Smyton
Amy Hillyard

Kay Oakley
Jessica Freeman
Sarah Stuart-Smith
Kelly Leat

Imogen Blears
Emma MacFarlane
Sophia Kilair

U20 Women 800m
Cally Read

Sarah Hopcroft
Hanifa Greenwood
Hannah Alderson

Senior Women 800m
Victoria Owen

U20 Men 800m
Adam Cotton
Jarryd Dunn
Ben Coldray
Matt Parker
Matthew Bayliss
Nick Hardy

Senior Men 800m
Tom Causebrook
Marc Turner
Chris Lamb

Paul Harmer
Rvan Cox
Alistair Smith

U15 Boys 400m

Matthew Hudson-Smith

Jamal Logan
Jasper Larken
Tom Pontin

Ul7 Men 400m
Ryan Childs
Luke Morbey
Alex Hawkins
Richard Adiyia
Scott Gregory
Ross Davies

Ul7 Women 300m
Ann lka-Oqua
Melisa Hanson
Natasha Lewis
Sophie Taylor
Chloe Bradley
Jodie Harrison

FINAL
Corby AC
Wolves & Bilston
Wolves & Bilston
Birchfield H
Kidd/Stourport
Yate & District
Worcester AC
Corby AC
Wolves & Bilston

FINAL

Cannock & Stafford

Birchfield H
Birchfield H
Yate & District

FINAL
Sale Harriers

FINAL

Birchfield H
Birchfield H
Stroud & D

Yate & District
B'ham Rowheath
Birchfield H

FINAL
Ruabv & N
Halesowen AC
Ruabv & N
Charnwood AC
Birchfield H
Coventry Godiva

FINAL
Birchfield H
Birchfield H
Corby AC
Yate & District

FINAL
Mansfield H
Birchfield H
Solihull & S H
Charnwood AC
Birchfield H
Corby AC

FINAL
Wolves & Bilston
Birchfield H
TeamBath
Tamworth AC
Doncaster
Wolves & Bilston

70f8

Midland Indoor Championships. 7 February 2009

2.22.34s
2.24.63s
2.27.77s
2.27.91s
2.30.32s
2.30.36s
2.33.50s
2.39.09s
2.43.77s

2.16.09s
2.17.86s
2.18.11s
2.20.64s

2.14.72s

1.52.82s
1.55.74s
1.56.32s
1.56.87s
1.58.70s
DNS

1.59.12s
1.59.18s
1.59.52s
2.00.64s
2.00.69s

2.01.42s

55.50s
56.62s
59.18s
62.13s

53.47s
53.58s
53.65s
53.94s
57.03s
DNS

41.57s
42.32s
42 .54s
42 .54s
42.86s
43.32s

NIA Birmingham



Results from DAY 1 - TRACK

Event:

a b~ wN

Event:

=

a b~ wN

Event:

=

a b~ wN

Event:

=

a b~ wN

T31
101
110
286
106
103

T32
296
88
79
293
82

T33
55
61
58

272

219

T34
241
65
250
227

U20 Women 200m
Emily Diamond
Sophie Wright
Sophie Clark
Sophie Meakin
Shauna Lawton

U20 Men 200m
Nick Frodsham
Ben Riekstins
Hamish Pitkeathly
Luke Evans
Martin Browne

Senior Women 200m
Ellana Ruddock
Shelley Went
Michelle Thomas
Louise Webster
Joanne Brooke

Senior Men 200m
Paul Judson
Luke Lennon-Ford
Stewart Marshall
Sam Cordin

Dan Cossins

Midland Indoor Championships. 7 February 2009

FINAL
Bristol & West
Rugby & N
Birchfield H
Rugby & N
Coventry Godiva

FINAL
Leamington AC
Telford AC
RSC
Broms & Redd
Coventry Godiva

Final
Rugby & N
Leamington AC
Birchfield H
Wolves & Bilston
Shrewsbury AC

FINAL
Notts AC
Birchfield H
Coventry Godiva
Mansfield H
Birchfield H

80of8

24.2s
26.6s
27.2s
27.4s

DQ

22.43s
22.92s
23.03s
23.89s

DQ

25.18s
25.73s
25.92s
27.51s
27.63s

21.95s
22.07s
22.40s
22.51s
DNS

NIA Birmingham

Hand times

rule 112.1



Results from DAY 1 FIELD

Event:

Event:

Event:

OOk, WN

Event:

Event:

~NOoO O h WN

Event:

Event:

a b wiN

FO1
102

F02
40

FO3
27

34
413
95
93

FO4
18
12
14

FO5

57
72

F06
25
28

104
31

FO7

163

142
55
81

FO8
67
124
63
70
118

Senior Women
Hilary Williams-Smith

U20 Women
Sophie Upton

Senior Men

Leigh Smith
Jamie Blundell
Andre Whyte
Andrew Jones
Anthony Stewart
Michael Thompson

U20 Men

Sean Linnie
James Giriffith
Jamie Hammond

Senior Women

Kelly Sotherton
Catriona Forrest

U20 Women

Bethan Partridge
Zoey Phillips

Alice Lennox
Racene Reid
Katherine Connolly
Chloe Boulter
Charlotte Berrington

Ul7 Women
Sophie Wells
Tannilka Burgess
Chloe Elphick
Charlotte Taylor

Ul7 Men

Jose Martin-Fullerton
Themba Luhana
Armani James
Jamal Nesbitt
Callum Court

Midland Indoor Championships 7 February 2009

Pole Vault
Birchfield H

Pole Vault
WSE & Hounslow

Long Jump
Birchfield H
Coventry Godiva
Halesowen AC
Shrewsbury AC
Birchfield H
Coventry Godiva

Long Jump
Worcester AC
B'ham Rowheath
Cannock & Stafford

High Jump
Birchfield H
Shaftesbury Barnet

High Jump

Telford AC
Birchfield H

City of Stoke
Wolves & Bilston
Sphinx AC
Cannock & Stafford
Bridgnorth AC

Triple Jump

Yate & District
Wolves & Bilston
Mansfield H
Charnwood AC

Triple Jump
Birchfield H

Rugby & N
Leicester Coritanian
Birchfield H

Yate & District

lof3

NIA Birmingham

3.30m

3.60m

7.35m
7.34m
7.02m
6.90m
6.25m
5.96m

6.46m
6.00m
5.73m

1.83m
1.60m

1.70m
1.65m
1.65m
1.65m
1.60m
1.55m
1.55m

10.81m

10.53m

9.57m
NJR

13.80m
13.46m
12.32m
12.26m
11.92m

CBP

CBP



Results from DAY 1 FIELD

Event:

ga b wiN

Event:

Event:

a b wiN

Event:

[EEN

A OWN

Event:

[EEN

a b wiN

Event:

[EEN

~NOoO O WN

Event:

[EEN

a b wiN

FO9
82
86
75
87
69

F10
41

F11

44
47
71
496
45

F12
104

11
15

F13
91
98
66

497
89

F14
22

10
38
33
73

F15
43
21
99
32
30

Senior Men
Christian North
Freddie Pask
Jason Green
Michael Pierpoint
John Bradley

U20 Men

Cameron Walker-Shepherd
Nick Cruchley

Mark Cooper

Senior Women
Amy Fendley
Heidi Jarosinski
Megan Evans
Katie Barry
Helen Hanstock

U20 Women

Alice Lennox
Sinead Donnelly
Lillie Greqg
Shalayna

Senior Men

Matt Roberts
Jamie Thomas
Matthew Ashley
Martin Cherrington
Andrew Reeves

U20 Men

Onajite Okoro
Mark Brown
Max Clayton
Edwin Elmhirst
Romeo Sithole
Alasdair Rigby
Jamie Courtenay

U20 Women

Jade Weston
Katherine McBeth
Lauren Boyd
Amelia Reynolds
Laura Radburn

Midland Indoor Championships 7 February 2009

Pole Vault

Woodford G & EL
Coventry Godiva
Shrewsbury AC
Tamworth AC
Telford AC

Pole Vault

Bristol & West AC
Halesowen AC
City of Stoke

Long Jump

Newark AC
Halesowen AC
RSC

Corby AC
Cheltenham & C H

Long Jump
City of Stoke
Birchfield H
Birchfield H
Birchfield H

High Jump

Newham & Essex B
Birchfield H

Notts AC

Tipton H

Rugby & N

High Jump

Birchfield H
Coventry Godiva
Worcester AC
Worcester AC
Charnwood AC
Cannock & Stafford
Cheltenham & C H

Shot

City of Stoke
Coventry Godiva
Corby AC
Telford AC
Birchfield H

20f3

NIA Birmingham

4.80m
4.30m
3.60m
3.20m
3.00m

4.50m
4.30m
3.90m

5.40m
5.14m
4.76m
4.68m
4.58m

5.52m
5.11m
5.02m
4.61m

2.11m
2.06m
1.89m
1.86m
1.75m

1.95m
1.95m
1.92m
1.89m
1.83m
1.75m
1.75m

12.39m
10.85m
10.17m
9.78m
7.21m



Results from DAY 1 FIELD

Event:

ga b wiN

Event:

Event:

A OWN

F16
57
74
45

101
92

F17

80
100

F18
46
26
36
37

Senior Women
Kelly Sotherton
Laura Gomery
Helen Hanstock
Selina Walters
Dorothy Rubery

Senior Men

Gregg Nixon
John Twiddle

U20 Men

Gareth Winter
Tom Pearson
Ashley Round
Adam Rubery

Midland Indoor Championships 7 February 2009

Shot

Birchfield H
Birchfield H
Cheltenham & C H
Notts AC
Charnwood AC

Shot

City of Stoke
K'ston upon Hull

Shot

Severn AC
Charnwood AC
Kidd/Stourport
Charnwood AC

30f3

NIA Birmingham

14.00m

11.12m
9.00m

8.71m

5.30m

12.69m
12.27m

13.24m
12.39m
10.15m
8.71m

CBP



